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232
124
203
200
334
148
410
164
123
279
78
67
166
241
213
402
227
344
284
9
109
101
302
186
73
110
71
144
99
118
333
315
103
301
259
340
296
237
205
358
127
363
150
250
326
313
81
170
61
261
312
265
112
308
336
319

13:39
13:46
14:32
14:40
14:46
14:52
15:02
15:16
15:22
15:34
15:39
15:52
16:02
16:09
16:10
16:23
16:23
16:26
16:29
16:31
16:45
17:00
17:13
17:19
17:21
17:36
17:37
17:42
17:44
17:48
18:12
18:12
18:28
18:29
18:37
18:46
18:49
19:01
19:27
19:40
19:46
19:55
20:03
20:09
20:19
20:25
20:27
20:35
21:17
21:18
21:28
21:30
21:30
21:55
22:21
22:21

542 CROSS CANGURO

12 CARRERA: 4000m

APELLIDOS, NOMRE
LOPEZ-VIDRIERO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL

DOGGENWEILER GARCIA-FRAILE, THEO

HAMMOU EL HARRAK, MOHAMED
GUTIERREZ MARTIN, ANTON
ROMERO MORENO, PEDRO
FORNET MARTIN, JAIME

ARROYO, RECUERDO

GARCIA GONZALEZ, INMA

DIEZ DE PEDRO, MARCOS

BONILLA BRADDOCK, PATRICIA
ARPIA SOTO, ERKKI

GARCIA PARIS, CARMEN
MARCOS APARICIO, ALMUDENA
JARA LARA, MARIA

PAZ BERMUDEZ, ANA ISABEL
LOPEZ MARTIN, ELENA
SANTAMARINA LINERA, MARTA
OYONARTE ARGUDO, LUISA
CENDON BLANCO, DIEGO

DE BENITO FEMIA, MARINA
CLEMENTE JUDEZ, MATEO

PEREZ VADILLO, ENRIQUE
GOMEZ VILLAGRA, PAULA
BALLESTER GOMEZ, MONICA

DE LA IGLESIA QUINTELA, RODRIGO
AYESA, IGNACIO

FLORES RAMIREZ, MARTA

CHICO PERLES, LOLA

DEL REY SIMON, ANABEL
ROMERO GARCIA, SUSANA
RAMOS TORRERO, SONIA
CORTES, DAVID

PEREZ PRIETO, ESTEFANIA

MATE, PAULA

SANCHEZ, DIANA

PEREZ CALVO, MARISA

LUNA JIMENEZ, MANUEL
HERNANDO GRACIA, MARIA TERESA
TOLEDO CASTANO, MARIBEL
DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
VALEN LUCAS, GABRIEL

FORTES GARCIA, DAVID

MARTIN LOPEZ, BEATRIZ

RIVERA ARANDA, MARTA
PULIDO ZARZALEJO, SONIA
BRAVO QUIROZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
GARCIA ROS, ALICIA

ALONSO ALONSO, M2 CONSUELO
MEDINA, FERNANDO

PULIDO NARANIJO, DIANA
MILLAN, GEMA

DE LA TORRE, RAQUEL

PESTANA, MAITE

RUIZ-AYUCAR SEIFERT, ISABEL
RHEINSCHMIDT, SHONI

ET"mZILLLL KL
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SEXO FECHA NAC CATEGORIA

24/09/2002 SUB 18
10/02/2002 SUB 18
07/01/2002 SUB 18
03/01/2002 SUB 18
25/06/2004 SUB 16
30/05/2003 SUB 18
13/01/1965 MASTER B
26/01/1974 MASTER A
04/02/2004 SUB 16

21/09/1967 MASTER B
09/04/2003 SUB 18
01/11/1964 MASTER B
20/11/2002 SUB 18
03/02/1980 MASTER A
25/02/1976 MASTER A
05/10/1974 MASTER A
07/09/1976 MASTER A
25/12/1968 MASTER B
03/12/2003 SUB 18
02/03/1979 MASTER A
19/03/2004 SUB 16
07/05/2004 SUB 16
26/01/2003 SUB 18
24/06/1975 MASTER A
10/07/2004 SUB 16
15/03/2005 SUB 16
06/10/1977 MASTER A
09/02/1966 MASTER B
15/08/2001 SUB 20
20/12/1973 MASTER A
03/08/1974 MASTER A
17/12/2004 SUB 16
17/01/1999 SUB 23
30/04/2003 SUB 18
03/04/1974 MASTER A
02/05/1967 MASTER B
19/09/2004 SUB 16
29/12/1967 MASTER B
25/06/1967 MASTER B
11/06/2003 SUB 18
29/04/2005 SUB 16
17/02/2004 SUB 16
29/12/1971 MASTER A
19/04/2001 SUB 20
02/06/1971 MASTER A
12/07/1963 MASTER B
10/08/1976 MASTER A
09/11/1948 MASTER B
03/08/2004 SUB 16
20/01/1977 MASTER A
10/06/1974 MASTER A
27/06/1979 MASTER A
22/07/1972 MASTER A
14/07/1964 MASTER B
05/12/2002 SUB 18

CLUB
MYRMIDONS
AKILES

A.D. MARATHON
AKILES

AKILES

AKILES

ATLETISMO FUENLABRADA

CANGURO A.A.C.
CANGUROS

ATLETISMO FUENLABRADA
RECUERDO

ATLETISMO ALCORCON

C.DENTAL SEOANE-PAMPIN
CANGURO AAC
FUENLABRADA

RECUERDO

ATLETICO ARANJUEZ

MYRMIDONS

A. A. MORATALAZ
A. A. MORATALAZ
CANGURO
RECUERDO

PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO
A.D. MARATHON

GMADRID SPORTS

RUNNING COMPANY

CANGURU

MYRMIDONS

TRIATHLON LAS ROZAS

RUNNING MOTHERS

CLUB ATLETISMO ZOFIO

AKILES

GANCHILLO

MYRMIDONS

CANGURO A.A.C.

UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS |
AKILES

MYRMIDONS

SANUS VITAE MADRID

CANGURO

LYNZE PARLA

CANGURO
ARROYOMOLINOS
RUN&CROSSFIT EUROVILLAS
NURIA FERNANDEZ

CANGURO AAC



542 CROSS CANGURO

12 CARRERA: 4000m
PUESTO DORSAL TIEMPO APELLIDOS, NOMRE SEXO FECHA NAC CATEGORIA CLUB
57 311 22:27 PULIDO, CRISTINA 28/07/1968 MASTERB ~ RUNNING MOTHERS
58 266 22:43 MONEDERO CARMONA, PABLO 12/05/2004 SUB 16 CANGUROS
59 143 23:31 FIGUEROA, SIMONE 12/08/1969 MASTERA RM
60 176 23:32 GELEIJNSE VAN DUK, NICOLETTE 21/07/1976 MASTER A
61 406  27:28:00 BALLESTEROS, CLARA 04/11/1948 MASTERB ~ CANGURO AAC
62 228  29:59:00 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, BEGONA 16/05/1973 MASTER A
63 230 30:00:00 LOPEZ MASOLIVER, IRENE MARTA 05/09/1977 MASTER A

e T o e o e I ;|



PUESTO DORSAL TIEMPO

1 297 20:01

2 364 20:49

3 269 21:10

4 258 21:29

5 147 21:56

6 378 22:10

7 134 22:27

8 210 22:34

9 138 22:38
10 352 22:41
11 66 23:03
12 105 23:04
13 120 23:09
14 282 23:31
15 251 23:46
16 156 23:57
17 290 24.04
18 361 24.18
19 180 24.23
20 64 24.27
21 351 24.28
22 281 24.36
23 159 24.46
24 248 24.53
25 276 25.00
26 252 25.04
27 60 25.06
28 193 25.13
29 293 25.24
30 146 25.27
31 403 26.13
32 75 26.18
33 225 26.33
34 121 26.40
35 220 26.53
36 373 27.17
37 54 27.24
38 202 27.43
39 149 27.47
40 145 27.49
41 113 28.01
42 92 28.31
43 280 28.51
44 188 28.59
45 345 28.59
46 362 29.02
47 245 29.17
48 374 29.18
49 360 29.19
50 298 30.16
51 366 30.32
52 160 30.40
53 324 30.49
54 199 30.50
55 119 33.46
56 59 35.50

542 CROSS CANGURO

22 CARRERA: 6000m

APELLIDOS, NOMRE

PEREZ CAMINO, NACHO
VALIENTE VAZ, EMETERIO
MORALES PALACIOS, ANTONIO
MATE, DIEGO

FORNET MARTIN, PABLO
ZAGORAC, IVANA

ESCRIBANO IZQUIERDO, JESUS
HIGES PASCUAL, MARIANO
FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, NURIA
SOMALO ALVAREZ, JOSE MARIA

CUADRILLERO GARCIA, ELENA
DIAZ MENDEZ, ANTONIO MANUEL
OLIVEROS BERTRAN DE LIS, LUCAS
MARTIN OLIVARES, LUIS
GALLARDO DEL RIO, ANTONIO

GOMEZ CHINCHON, SANTIAGO

SOLER, JOSE

ODRIOZOLA LINO, JAVIER

GARCIA BLAZQUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTIN GONZALEZ, DIEGO
MORENO MANZANO, CARLOS
MARTIN PEREZ-CEJUELA, CANDIDO

GONZALEZ MOLINA, JUAN CARLOS
PASCUAL ESCAGEDO, TOMAS
FONDEVILA, SONIA

GOMEZ CENTENO, ROSA
BARBOLLA MIGUEL, MARIA JESUS

DIAZ NARVAEZ, ENRIQUE

LARRALDE, MARTA

VILLANUEVA RENTERO, CARMEN

AGUADO RODRIGUEZ-MONGE, FERNANDO
GUTIERREZ TOLEDO, DIEGO

FORNET RUIZ, JAIME JOSE

FONDEVILA, MANUEL

CANTERO, FRANCISCO JOSE

OBREO GARCIA, ALFONSO EMILIANO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, PATRI

SANZ LORENZO, FANY

VALEN, VICTOR

MARTIN BLAS, JESUS

WURM, SABINE

TORREJON MARTIN, MIGUEL ANGEL

GARCIA CAMPOS, JUAN PABLO
RIOU, PAULINE

GUTIERREZ DE PRADA, JAVIER
DEL VAL MELUS, PABLO

ALIAS, ELENA

SEXO FECHA NAC CATEGORIA
06/01/2001 SUB 20
14/09/1967 MASTER B
07/12/1959 MASTER B
28/07/2001 SUB 20
27/08/2001 SUB 20
13/01/1986 SENIOR
17/03/1963 MASTER B
28/01/1966 MASTER B
16/08/1976 MASTER A
09/07/1964 MASTER B

ET1I"nLL L

29/01/1983 SENIOR
02/07/1968 MASTER B
13/06/2000 SUB 20
21/06/1967 MASTER B
02/02/1956 MASTER B

T

<

04/01/1964 MASTER B

19/10/1954 MASTER B
02/11/1952 MASTER B
12/02/1966 MASTER B
01/05/1999 SUB 23

06/07/1967 MASTER B
16/10/1959 MASTER B

L LKL

08/04/1955 MASTER B
24/12/1966 MASTER B
05/09/1986 SENIOR

10/01/1974 MASTER A
18/12/1980 MASTER A

T <<

12/07/1962 MASTER B
22/04/1981 MASTER A
19/02/1978 MASTER A
30/05/1952 MASTER B
27/09/2000 SUB 20

06/06/1965 MASTER B
02/01/1952 MASTER B

T 1L

03/10/1966 MASTER B
15/02/1967 MASTER B
16/02/1983 MASTER A
17/05/1984 SENIOR

18/04/1966 MASTER B
21/02/1946 MASTER B
08/06/1988 SENIOR

16/11/1964 MASTER B

T 1< L

27/04/1964 MASTER B
11/01/1990 SENIOR

07/06/1959 MASTER B
23/01/1962 MASTER B
20/05/1967 MASTER B

m<L <<

CLUB

C.A PLAYAS DE CASTELLON
C.DENTAL SEOANE-PAMPIN
CANGURO A.A.C.
TRIATHLON LAS ROZAS
AKILES

CLUB CORREDORES

AAC CANGURO

CANGURO AAC

NURIA FERNANDEZ
CANGURO A.A.C

CORREDORES DE PARQUE SUR
MYRMIDONS

CANGURO

MIRCEA RUNNING
ARBOL DE BENI

A. A. MORATALAZ
CANGURO AAC

CLUB ATLETISMO ZOFIO
CANGURO

TCR TEAM MADRID
RUNNING PARK MADRID
CANGURO AAC

LA TAPIA MADRID
CANGURO A.A.C.
GANCHILLO

AKILES

CANGURO AAC

CORRERENMADRID.COM

CLUB ESCUELA ATLETISMO MAJADAHONDA
RUNNING PARK MADRID

RUNNING MOTHERS

C.A. SUANZES DE SAN BLAS
CANAL DE ISABEL Il



PUESTO DORSAL TIEMPO
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275
89
85
88

255

114

305

216

154
68

206

328

132

129

283

372

187

338
82

108

339

377

206

342

294
51

278

371

307

218

2:51
3:03
3:12
3:22
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:26
3:31
3:37
3:37
3:44
3:46
3:48
3:48
4:07
4:07
4:11
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:18
4:20
4:23
4:24
4:25
4:29
4:37
4:42
5:10

542 CROSS CANGURO

32 CARRERA: 800m
SEXO FECHANAC CATEGORIA CLUB

APELLIDOS, NOMRE

CALZADO GARCIA, ALVARO

CABELLO BLANCO, GUILLERMO
CALVO BANCALERO, ADRIAN
MARTINEZ FUENTE, MARIA EUGENIA
DE VILLA MARIN, PELAYO

JIMENEZ HAUSMANN, PATRICIA
GALASO ESTERUELAS, CATERINA
ARPIA SOTO, ALVAR

HERRERO DE VINCENTI, MIGUEL

RODRIGUEZ- ESCUDERO CARRENO, LOLA

DORADO MORENO, IRENE
DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, JULIA
ORTEGO ARAGON, JAVIER

VILLA VALCAZAR, LUIS
GONZALEZ CASADO, VALENTINA
SAN ANTONIO GARCIA, ANA
BRICENO PEREZ, MARTINA

DE ABAJO MOLINERO, LEIRE
SAN ANTONIO GARCIA, DANIEL
YENES LOPEZ, VEGA

HERRERO DE VINCENTI, MIGUEL
SANCHEZ ROS, SALMA

PASTOR MARTIN, MARCOS
ABELLO SAENZ DE BURUAGA, CECILIA
MORENO SANCHEZ, SERGIO

PERNIL FERNANDEZ, MARIA
JUAREZ MARTINEZ, PABLO

T L
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02/04/2010 SUB 10
15/12/2010 SUB 10
01/10/2011 SUB 10
10/01/2010 SUB 10
20/10/2010 SUB 10

25/02/2010 SUB 10
25/07/2010 SUB 10
19/01/2010 SUB 10
14/02/2010 SUB 10
18/09/2010 SUB 10
11/02/2010 SUB 10
12/07/2010 SUB 10
19/03/2011 SUB 10
26/08/2011 SUB 10
28/12/2011 SUB 10
17/02/2010 SUB 10
22/06/2010 SUB 10
03/10/2010 SUB 10
12/02/2011 SUB 10
28/06/2010 SUB 10
14/02/2010 SUB 10
03/09/2011 SUB 10
26/04/2010 SUB 10
25/05/2010 SUB 10
22/03/2011 SUB 10

14/04/2010 SUB 10
18/09/2010 SUB 10

A.D. SPRINT
SPORTIME FITNESS
CANGURO
RECUERDO

RECUERDO

RECUERDO

CANGUROS

NUESTRA SENORA DEL RECUERDO
A.D. SPRINT

INDEPENDIENTE

NURIA FERNANDEZ
NURIA FERNANDEZ

NUESTRA SENORA DEL RECUERDO
RECUERDO ATLETISMO

RECUERDO

NURIA FERNANDEZ
BIKE OR DIE



PUESTO DORSAL TIEMPO
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106
367
58
158
379
175
215
102
292
165
104
125
174
235
345
168
221
244
287
365
303
411
277
236
407
133
111
80
329
98

3:48
3:51
3:56
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:06
4:09
4:10
4:13
4:15
4:19
4:20
4:31
4:36
4:37
4:40
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:45
4:46
4:53
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:57
5:19
5:27

542 CROSS CANGURO

42 CARRERA: 1000m
SEXO FECHANAC CATEGORIA CLUB

APELLIDOS, NOMRE

DE ABAJO ALCAIDE, AIMAR

VEGA RODRIGUEZ, ROCIO

ALCARAZ BONASTRE, JORGE

GARCIA, LUCIA

ZARRALUQUI GONZALEZ-ESTEFANI, PEDRO
GARCIA-LOYGORRI FUENTE, BLANCA
JIMENEZ HAUSMANN, CARLOTA
CLEMENTE JUDEZ, BERTA

PARRENO DIEZ, CRITINA

CORTES, DUARTE

DOGGENWEILER GARCIA-FRAILE, GABRIELA
GARCIA-LOYGORRI FUENTE, CELIA

LUNA JIMENEZ, ALEJANDRO

GARCIA POLANCO, PILAR
LAVIN GONZALO, DARIO
MARTIN BALLESTER, JORGE
PALACIOS, DANIEL

VAQUERO SANTAMARINA, UNAI
PEREZ VADILLO, MANUEL

VELA, DANIELA

MORENO SANCHEZ, VALERIA
LUNA JIMENEZ, CARLOTA
MUNOZ BURGOS, JORGE
DUQUE HERNANDO, NACHO

BRAVO, ERIKA
RODRIGUEZ GUEORGUIEV, ASSEN LUIS
CHAVEINTE GOMEZ, JULIA

P e s e s - 1 | S n<Z T s T o B s T s B »
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17/04/2008 SUB 12
11/10/2006 SUB 14
25/01/2008 SUB 12
03/01/2007 SUB 14
14/11/2008 SUB 12
02/10/2009 SUB 12
20/02/2008 SUB 12
16/12/2006 SUB 14
28/11/2006 SUB 14

29/08/2009 SUB 12
24/06/2006 SUB 14
05/11/2006 SUB 14
18/08/2009 SUB 12

10/12/2008 SUB 12
04/11/2008 SUB 12
11/12/2008 SUB 12
14/08/2009 SUB 12
28/07/2008 SUB 12
16/09/2008 SUB 12
01/07/2008 SUB 12
03/04/2008 SUB 12
18/08/2009 SUB 12
01/01/2009 SUB 12
25/02/2009 SUB 12

14/09/2009 SUB 12
18/06/2009 SUB 12
04/09/2006 SUB 14

A.D. MARATHON
RECUERDO
NURIA FERNANDEZ

NUESTRA SRA. DEL RECUERDO

RECUERDO
RECUERDO

A.D. MARATHON

CANGUROS
AKILES

AKILES

GARABITAS

A. A. MORATALAZ

MYRMIDONS

AKILES

NURIA FERNANDEZ

NURIA FERNANDEZ



542 CROSS CANGURO

52 CARRERA: 2000m

PUESTO DORSAL TIEMPO APELLIDOS, NOMRE

O 00 NOOULL D WN PR

R R R R R R R R R R
W00 NOUL D WNRO

260
348
249
246
231
291
131
126
243
201
152
141
286
214
262
142
84
222
346

7:17
7:27
7:32
7:33
7:39
7:48
8:12
8:26
8:35
8:38
8:56
8:58
9:21
10:05
10:51
11:22
12:55
12:55
17:00

MATE, RUBEN
SERRANO MARCHANTE, DIEGO
MARTIN LAFUENTE, GABRIEL
MARTIN GONZALEZ, LUIS

LOPEZ SOLANCE, PAULA
PARRENO DIEZ, NEREA

DORADO MORENO, CARLOS
DOMINGO GUEVARA, DAVID
MARTIN BALLESTER, DANIEL
GUTIERREZ MARTIN, ELSA

GALA MORA, DAVID

FERRI LOPEZ, MACARENA
PALACIOS, MARIO

JIMENEZ HAUSMANN, FERNANDO
MEDINA JUNYENT, CARLOTA
FERRI LOPEZ, CARMEN

CABANAS CELEMIN, JIMENA

LEAL GRAS, ELENA

SASTRE CASTEDO, PATRICIA

SEXO FECHA NAC CATEGORIA CLUB

T T M NmI I L

10/04/2006 SUB 14
23/09/2007 SUB 14
01/12/2007 SUB 14
03/09/2005 SUB 14
01/08/2004 SUB 16
26/08/2004 SUB 16
20/02/2007 SUB 14
28/10/2007 SUB 14
07/02/2006 SUB 14
10/11/2005 SUB 16
08/04/2007 SUB 14
05/09/2005 SUB 16
16/04/2006 SUB 14
23/05/2006 SUB 14
03/08/2004 SUB 16
05/09/2005 SUB 16
04/11/2005 SUB 16
08/01/2005 SUB 16
24/02/2004 SUB 16

TRIATHLON LAS ROZAS
TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
A.D. MARATHON

A. A. MORATALAZ

GSD GUADARRAMA

A.D. MARATHON
INDEPENDIENTE

A. A. MORATALAZ
AKILES

CANGURO AAC
CANGURO AAC

RECUERDO
CANGURO
CANGURO AAC
CANGURO
CANGURO
CANGURO



PUESTO DORSAL TIEMPO
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165
197
139
271
76
223
256
274
238
153
325
309
353
347
198
229
335
72
240
217
157
50
79
211
204
167
239
212
400
343
234
136
107
295
163
401
369
184
90
357
194
288
359
185
190
83
91
53
130
310
173
264
171
219
368
376
191
195
70
57
74
97
181
314

25.56
25.57
26.03
26.20
26.24
27.27
27.33
27.35
27.51
27.52
27.53
28.10
28.14
28.17
28.35
28.48
29.20
29.23
29.24
29.25
29.30
29.34
29.39
29.40
29.40
29.42
29.54
30.01
30.25
30.27
30.31
30.38
30.43
30.46
30.49
30.56
30.58
31.00
31.01
31.09
31.49
32.01
32.17
32.22
32.29
32.35
32.37
33.06
33.08
33.16
33.26
33.38
33.56
33.59
34.01
34.02
34.03
34.04
34.14
34.24
34.28
34.37
35.01
35.08

542 CROSS CANGURO

62 CARRERA: 8000m

APELLIDOS, NOMRE

GARCIA LOPEZ, PEDRO

GONZALEZ RUIZ, ADRIAN
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, RAUL
MORAN BRAVO, JOSE CARLOS
BARDAVIO ATIENZA, JULIO
LEDESMA DIEZ-MADRONERO, JAVIER
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CARLOS
MORENO IGLESIAS, FERNANDO
MANRIQUE JUAN, CARLOS

GALA ORTIZ, BENITO

RIQUELME, CARLOS

PINDADO JIMENEZ, CARLOS
SORIANO MARTIN, JOSE

SERRANO GIL, JOSE LUIS

GORDO HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO
RUIBERRIZ DE TORRES PRIETO, JOSE MIGUEL
BADEA, BOGDAN FLORIN
MANZANO FLORES, ROBERTO
JUAREZ JIMENEZ, JAVIER

GAMEZ GOMEZ, JESUS

ABDI GALAN, AZIZ

BORES SAINZ DE VICUNA, JAVIER
HUERTA MADRONAL, MIGUEL
HERENCIAS, JORGE

GARCIA PEREZ, RICARDO JOSE
MANZANARES, DAVID

ILLERA LOPEZ, CARLOS
CASTELLANOS TORRES, FERNANDO
SANCHO ESTEBAN, MIGUEL ANGEL
LUIS MIGUEL, FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ BONILLA, ALBERTO

DE ABAJO MOLINERO, GORKA
PEREZ ALARCON, MANUEL

GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN JOSE
FLORES PALADINES. JOSE

VEREDA MORATILLA, ANTONIO
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
CALZADO ROLDAN, JUAN LUIS
TINAQUERO, JORGE

GONZALEZ PEREZ, JAVIER
PALACIOS, DAVID

TORIJA HOMBRADOS, JOSE
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO
GONZALEZ LEON, JOSE ANTONIO
CABALLERO SANZ, VICTOR
CAMARGO ARRANZ, TOMAS
AGUADO RODRIGUEZ, JAIME
DORADO HUERTA, DAVID

PLAZA LOPEZ, MANUEL
GARCIA-CONSUEGRA MORALES, ALBERTO
MERINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA SABARIEGOS, FERNANDO
LAFUENTE RIVAS, CARLOS

VEGA SALAS, RAUL

YENES CORDERO, RAUL

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CESAR
GONZALEZ RECIO, DAVID

ARROYO SANCHEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
ALBALADEJO FERNANDEZ DELGADO, ANTONIO
BARBERA TABLADO, ANGEL
CHACON, NESTOR

GOMEZ CLAVERO, DAVID
QUINONES, JOSE MANUEL

SEXO FECHA NAC CATEGORIA
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16/05/1997 SUB 23
29/06/1989 SENIOR
03/02/1975 MASTER A
27/10/1990 SENIOR
14/07/1971 MASTER A
29/05/1997 SUB 23
10/09/1986 SENIOR
25/04/1975 MASTER A
27/09/1983 MASTER A
24/02/1981 MASTER A
08/02/1990 SENIOR
10/01/1971 MASTER A
17/05/1979 MASTER A
23/12/1972 MASTER A
28/06/1981 MASTER A
11/01/1980 MASTER A
04/03/1978 MASTER A
08/03/1980 MASTER A
20/11/1973 MASTER A
07/04/1971 MASTER A
07/06/1970 MASTER A
07/10/1995 SENIOR
07/04/1979 MASTER A
19/05/1995 SENIOR
29/10/1981 MASTER A
13/06/1992 SENIOR
14/10/1972 MASTER A
25/06/1979 MASTER A
01/01/1986 SENIOR
09/04/1969 MASTER A
03/08/1987 SENIOR
17/06/1993 SENIOR
12/03/1978 MASTER A
04/11/1985 SENIOR
12/09/1974 MASTER A
16/10/1980 SENIOR
14/06/1970 MASTER A
28/06/1996 SENIOR
31/10/1974 MASTER A
21/12/1982 MASTER A
25/08/1978 MASTER A
12/09/1975 MASTER A
20/10/1979 MASTER A
31/03/1999 SUB 23
03/11/1980 MASTER A
06/04/1991 SENIOR
25/09/1970 MASTER A
01/07/1983 MASTER A
18/04/1973 MASTER A
02/04/1982 MASTER A
28/11/1989 SENIOR
09/01/1989 SENIOR
21/12/1990 SENIOR
13/04/1980 MASTER A
13/04/1979 MASTER A
10/04/1976 MASTER A
24/08/1976 MASTER A
12/03/1979 MASTER A
31/12/1970 MASTER A
11/12/1965 MASTER B
27/09/1981 MASTER A
15/01/1988 SENIOR
17/08/1972 MASTER A
13/10/1978 MASTER A

CLUB

A.D. MARATHON

CA ALCORCON

CANGURO AAC

CANGURO AAC

CANGURO AAC

MITREO

ATLETISMO VALDEIGLESIAS MARTIN BERLANAS
CANGURO AAC

AAC CANGURO

CANGURO AAC

CANGURO AAC

AAC CANGURO

ECOSPORT

VALDEIGLESIAS MARTIN BERLANAS
RUNNING PARK MADRID

CLUB CORREDORES

CANGURO AAC

CANGURO AAC

A.D. MARATHON

CORREDORES DEL PARQUE SUR
A.D. MARATHON

AAC CANGURO
CANGURO
MYRMIDONS
CANGURO AAC
MYRMIDONS

CANGURO
SOLORUNNERS POZUELO
TRIBULLS TRIATHLON

INDEPENDIENTE
SUANZES DE SAN BLAS
MAD TEAM

CANGURO AAC
UC3MARATHON

A. A. MORATALAZ

TRIMAD

MORATALAZ

CANGURO AAC

AD ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENDAS

CANGURO A.A.C.
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNING COMPANY
NEVEREST

KAMPARREDORES

TRIMAD

TRIMAD

CANGURO AAC
RUNNING COMPANY
RUNNING COMPANY

RUNNING COMPANY



PUESTO DORSAL TIEMPO

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

317
355
370
179
77
330
409
196
177
273
299
257
253
192
162

35.33
35.33
35.34
35.35
35.36
35.40
37.09
37.10
37.32
37.46
37.46
38.30
38.44
41.20
42.03

APELLIDOS, NOMRE

REDONDO CRESPO, ALBERTO
TALAVERA PARRA, DAVID
VILCHES GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA
GOMEZ “MARATONMAN”, RAUL
BENITO LOZANO, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARIO
ROMO, ALBERTO

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
GIL, LUIS JAVIER

MORENO GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE
PEREZ LAGUNA, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ VACAS, RAUL VICENTE
MARTIN PONCE, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, DANIEL
GARCIA DE LOS RIOS, CARLOS

542 CROSS CANGURO

62 CARRERA: 8000m

SEXO FECHA NAC CATEGORIA

TR

30/09/1979 MASTER A
19/03/1976 MASTER A
14/01/1969 MASTER A
06/09/1982 MASTER A
24/04/1989 SENIOR

05/01/1991 SENIOR

01/01/1985 SENIOR

21/09/1970 MASTER A
12/11/1963 MASTER B
15/11/1973 MASTER A
10/03/1969 MASTER A
24/07/1970 MASTER A
26/03/1969 MASTER A
20/08/1987 SENIOR

15/10/1982 MASTER A

CLUB

TRIMAD
CANGURO
CANGURO AAC
MARATONMAN
GMADRID SPORTS
TRIMAD
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